General information about company

Scrip code 516096

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE384D01022

Name of the company SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Ent¥ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of shares
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u gzit paid-up [ underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
@) shareholder (I slrl,args Y equity | Depository | _ (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| . |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 486800 486800 37.24 486800 486800 |[37.24
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8986 820460 820460 62.76 820460 820460 |62.76
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8995 1307260 1307260 | 100 1307260 1307260 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,a5a % |Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . " equity shares
Category | of .~ | Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . o A A held in
1) shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
In securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
. (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) Asa | No. | total | total
) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) [Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 37.24 200000 | 41.08 |[486720
Promoter
Group
B) Public 62.76 312380
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 200000 | 15.3 | 799100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
Eu(l)iyOf Partly |No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | cach class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of - paid- | shares ' shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying [ held (calculated as | piop o,
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ ights asa o
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) (1) shares . o
shares | Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held held | (VD) V)t a% of Class Class o
©0 Total Vot
@) % VI A+B+C2 eg: X fegy Lo
%) VD |« ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(@) R R | 486800 486800 |37.24 486800 486800 |37.24
undivided Family
f‘;;b'TOtal (A) 9 486800 486800 |[37.24 486800 486800 |37.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 9 486800 486800 |[37.24 486800 486800 |37.24
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 8919 737093 737093 |56.38 737093 737093 |56.38
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 43916 43916 3.36 43916 43916 | 3.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© iy O 66 39451 39451 |3.02 39451 39451 |3.02
(specify)
(S;)b—Total (B) 8986 820460 820460 |62.76 820460 820460 |62.76
Total Public
plepick e 8986 820460 820460 |62.76 820460 820460 | 62.76
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' ;
B)(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8995 1307260 1307260 | 100 1307260 1307260 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
8995 1307260 1307260 | 100 1307260 1307260 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares 4 . Locked in | or otherwise
Shares ol Underlying Shareholdmg ot A). shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion (XIIT) .
Underlying . Outstanding . . equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding X convertible . A A held in
. Outstanding o, as a percentage of diluted sa sa ..
convertible securities and . _ % of o, of | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of Warrants SR CEp AN ST 00 °0 form (XIV)
< (Xi) < (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) [No. (total |/ @) total
X) (Xi) (2) (a) [ Shares ’ Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.24 200000 | 41.08 | 486720
(Sllgb'TOtal @A) 37.24 200000 | 41.08 | 486720
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.24 200000 | 41.08 | 486720
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 56.38 239553
(a(ii)) 3.36 43916
(e) 3.02 28911
Sub-Total (B) 62.76 312380
3
Total Public
Shareholding
62.76 312380
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 799100
Total (A+B+C 100 200000153 799100

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT SANGAL
AND SONS

HIMANSHU
SANGAL & SONS
HUF

HIMANSHU
SANGAL

AMIT
SANGAL

CHARU
SANGAL

ISHITA
NIYOGI

RENU
SANGAL

PAN (II)

AAAHAT533A

AAAHH3045Q

ABTPS0013R

ABTPS0661F

ABUPS9193B

AJAPN9109J

ATBPS2221F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7080

6800

107660

120960

93360

120

112540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

7080

6800

107660

120960

93360

120

112540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

0.52

8.24

9.25

7.14

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7080

6800

107660

120960

93360

120

112540

Class eg:y

Total

7080

6800

107660

120960

93360

120

112540

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.54

0.52

8.24

9.25

0.01

8.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

0.52

8.24

9.25

0.01

8.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

100000

100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

92.89

82.67




Number of equity
shares held in

7080 6800 107660 120880 93360 120 112540
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Grou Promoter Grou Promoter Promoter Lo O 5? LeomalEy
P P Group Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TANMAY SANGAL

VINAYAK SANGAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AWYPS9828A

COAPS3437P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38200

80

486800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

38200

80

486800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.92

0.01

37.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

38200

80

486800

Class eg:y

Total

38200

80

486800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.92

37.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.92

0.01

37.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

41.08

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38200

80

486720

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL GANDHI (HUF)

DEEPAK ARORA

N LALITHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAHG9285P

AAJPA7390Q

ABLPL5277G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17000

13200

18775

48975

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

17000

13200

18775

48975

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3

1.01

1.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17000

13200

18775

48975

Class eg:y

Total

17000

13200

18775

48975

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17000

13200

18775

48975

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R N RUBESH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEZPR4666J]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43916

43916

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

43916

43916

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

43916

43916

Class eg:y

Total

43916

43916

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43916

43916

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VSG SHARE SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACV4614Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

12

44

66

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19819

670

1680

1837

35264

39451

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

19819

670

1680

1837

35264

39451

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.13

0.14

2.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

19819

670

1680

1837

35264

39451

Class eg:y

Total

19819

670

1680

1837

35264

39451

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.13

0.14

2.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.13

0.14

2.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19819

670

1680

1837

24724

28911

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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