General information about company							
Scrip code	516096						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE384D01022						
Name of the company	SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Category of Nos. Of shareholders shareholder (III) fully up eq share	No. of	paid-up equity hares	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity shares		underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as		
Ì	(II)		I held (IV)		Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	486800			486800	37.24	486800		486800	37.24		
(B)	Public	8986	820460			820460	62.76	820460		820460	62.76		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	8995	1307260			1307260	100	1307260		1307260	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Catagory	Category of shareholder (II) Shareholder convertible securities	Shares No. of Shares		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Category (I)		Outstanding Security Warrants No.	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				37.24			200000	41.08	486720	
(B)	Public				62.76					312380	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100			200000	15.3	799100	

Т	able II - Statem	ent showin	g share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
	Snareholders (1)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	486800			486800	37.24	486800		486800	37.24
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	486800			486800	37.24	486800		486800	37.24
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	486800			486800	37.24	486800		486800	37.24
В	Table III - Statemen	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8919	737093			737093	56.38	737093		737093	56.38
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	43916			43916	3.36	43916		43916	3.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	66	39451			39451	3.02	39451		39451	3.02
Sub-Total (B) (3)		8986	820460			820460	62.76	820460		820460	62.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		8986	820460			820460	62.76	820460		820460	62.76
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		8995	1307260			1307260	100	1307260		1307260	100
Total (A+B+C)		8995	1307260			1307260	100	1307260		1307260	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	tement show	ving sharehold	ing pattern of the Pron	note	r and P	romote	r Grou	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number Shares p or other encumb (XIII)	oledged wise	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pror	noter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				37.24			200000	41.08	486720
Sub-Total (A) (1)				37.24			200000	41.08	486720
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				37.24			200000	41.08	486720
В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public shareholde	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				56.38					239553
(a(ii))				3.36					43916
(e)				3.02					28911
Sub-Total (B) (3)				62.76					312380
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				62.76					312380
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	on Pu	ıblic shaı	reholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					799100
Total (A+B+C				100			200000	15.3	799100

		Individual	s/Hindu undi	vided Family	7		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT SANGAL AND SONS	HIMANSHU SANGAL & SONS HUF	HIMANSHU SANGAL	AMIT SANGAL	CHARU SANGAL	ISHITA NIYOGI	RENU SANGAL
PAN (II)	AAAHA7533A	AAAHH3045Q	ABTPS0013R	ABTPS0661F	ABUPS9193B	AJAPN9109J	ATBPS2221
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7080	6800	107660	120960	93360	120	112540
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7080	6800	107660	120960	93360	120	112540
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	0.52	8.24	9.25	7.14	0.01	8.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	K)				
Class eg:X	7080	6800	107660	120960	93360	120	112540
Class eg:y							
Total	7080	6800	107660	120960	93360	120	112540
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.54	0.52	8.24	9.25	7.14	0.01	8.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	0.52	8.24	9.25	7.14	0.01	8.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	0	0	100000	100000	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	92.89	82.67	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7080	6800	107660	120880	93360	120	112540			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

	Individua	ls/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TANMAY SANGAL	VINAYAK SANGAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AWYPS9828A	COAPS3437P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38200	80	486800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38200	80	486800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	0.01	37.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	
Class eg:X	38200	80	486800
Class eg:y			
Total	38200	80	486800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.92	0.01	37.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	0.01	37.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0	200000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	41.08
Number of equity			

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38200	80	486720					
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter						

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders hold	ing nominal share (capital up to R	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL GANDHI (HUF)	DEEPAK ARORA	N LALITHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAHG9285P	AAJPA7390Q	ABLPL5277G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17000	13200	18775	48975
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17000	13200	18775	48975
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.01	1.44	3.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	17000	13200	18775	48975
Class eg:y				
Total	17000	13200	18775	48975
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	1.01	1.44	3.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.01	1.44	3.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17000	13200	18775	48975
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not				

providing PAN			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R N RUBESH	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AEZPR4666J	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43916	43916				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43916	43916				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.36	3.36				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	43916	43916				
Class eg:y						
Total	43916	43916				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.36	3.36				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.36	3.36				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	43916	43916				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not						

providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VSG SHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACV4614Q					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	4	6	12	44	66	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19819	670	1680	1837	35264	39451	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19819	670	1680	1837	35264	39451	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	0.05	0.13	0.14	2.7	3.02	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	ies (IX)					
Class eg: X	19819	670	1680	1837	35264	39451	
Class eg:y							
Total	19819	670	1680	1837	35264	39451	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	0.05	0.13	0.14	2.7	3.02	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	0.05	0.13	0.14	2.7	3.02	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19819	670	1680	1837	24724	28911
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

